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RENEGADE (REG) UV GLOSS SCREEN PRINTING INK

Renegade (REG) series is a high performance, fast curing Ultra Violet screen printing ink specifically
formulated for point of purchase printing where a wide variety of substrates are used. The unique versatility of
REG series ink provides printers with a single ink system for multiple uses. REG offers superior opacity and high
gloss while maintaining rapid cure rates. REG provides a durable, non – blocking surface and demonstrates
excellent outdoor durability.
PERFORMANCE PROPERTIES 100% compatible with UVG series. Superior opacity provides better color
trapping.  Excellent adhesion to a wide variety of substrates, Non-blocking, high slip-finish for easy handling.  Superb
water and abrasion resistance,   flexible for multi-layer applications and die-cutting,   N-VP and heavy-metal free.
Suitable for exterior exposure up to 3 years on premium vinyl.
RECOMMENDED SUBSTRATES
-Pressure Sensitive Vinyls        -Rigid Vinyl           -Polyethylene Coated Card Stock                 -Polystyrene
-ABS -Foam Board -Polycarbonate (not for use w/adhesives       -PETG
-Expanded Foam PVC -Acrylic -Top Coated & Print Treated Polyesters     -Coated/Uncoated Paper
-High density and fluted polyethylene with use of 3-5% 1534 Adhesion Promoter.
*A minimum of 40 Dynes of surface energy is recommended for all Polyethylenes and Polyolefin stocks.
Click here for full specification sheet.

CODE NO.
REG-0101 Primrose Yellow
REG-0111 Lemon Yellow
REG-0123 Medium Yellow
REG-0131 Brilliant Orange
REG-0135 Vivid Orange
REG-0141 Fire Red
REG-0151 Scarlet Red
REG-0155 Rubine Red
REG-0160 Rhodamine Red
REG-0180 Warm Red
REG-0190 Process Blue
REG-0200 Peacock Blue
REG-0205 Reflex Blue
REG-0210 Ultra Blue
REG-0220 Emerald Green
REG-0225 Forest Green
REG-0226 Lime Green
REG-0235 Teal
REG-0240 Purple
REG-0260 Brown
REG-0301 Opague Black
REG-0311 Opaque White
REG-0112 Tinting White

   GAL.(3.78L)
          184.80
          164.80

170.25
          184.80
          196.00
          192.90
          218.40
          200.45
          208.85
          213.35
          169.10
          150.90
          197.40
          190.40
          190.40
          196.00
          198.20
          192.60
          218.40
          184.80
          143.35
          144.45
          169.10

CODE
REG-0110 Shading Black 
REG-1700 Mixing Clear
REG-1710 Metallic Mixing Clear
REG-1360 Overpring Clear
UV-1800 Thinner

     PROCESS COLORS
REG-1130 Halftone Black
REG-1330 Halftone Yellow
REG-1530 Halftone Cyan
REG-1630 Halftone Magenta
REG-1730 Halftone Extender Base

COLOR MATCHING SYSTEM COLORS
REG-0064 CMS GS Yellow
REG-0066 CMS RS Yellow
REG-0114 CMS Orange
REG-0121 CMS YS Red
REG-0164 CMS BS Red
REG-0165 CMS Magenta
REG-0127 CMS Violet
REG-0230 CMS Blue
REG-0325 CMS Green

   GAL.(3.78L)
140.25
121.50
121.20
132.15
82.80

131.00
179.20
133.85
176.40
129.35

201.60
207.20
212.80
196.00
199.00
201.60
209.40
162.40
164.60

UV PLUS (UV) SCREEN PRINTING INK
UV PLUS is a high performance Ultra Violet curable screen printing ink specifically formulated for multiple substrate
adhesion performance. It is the broadest ink system of it’s type offering the versatility to adhere to nearly all point of
purchase stocks including HDPE and fluted polyolefin stocks without the addition of a catalyst.
UV Plus exhibits a durable high slip surface with excellent outdoor durability. Available in the following Half Tone colors.
See full specifications and recommended substrates here.

CODE:
UV PLUS- Halftone Yellow
UV PLUS- Halftone Magenta
UV PLUS- Halftone Blue
UV PLUS- Halftone Black
UV PLUS- Halftone Extender Base

GAL (3.78L)
98.00
98.00
98.00
98.00
98.00
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Please Note: All screen inks can be ordered by phone or email.   No shopping Cart on these items. 
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MULTI-PURPOSE UV INK
Imagemark XR

Imagemark XR
Imagemark

XR

Imagemark XR Imagemark XR

is a UV curable screen printing ink specifically formulated for substrate adhesion
performance. The adhesion properties of eliminate the need to purchase more costly
ink and/or catalyst for substrates which former multi-purpose inks were not ideally suited.

is the broadest ink system of its type offering flexibility for pressure sensitive vinyl applications with
the unique versatility to adhere to nearly all the point of purchase stocks including HDPE and fluted
polyolefin stocks (Coroplast ) without addition of catalyst.

offers superior opacity and high gloss while maintaining rapid cure rates ideal for multi-colour presses. provides a
durable, non-blocking surface and demonstrates excellent outdoor durability. Halftones in this ink series are manufactured in our high definition printing
“New Rheology” viscosity.

®

FULL TECHNICAL SHEET AVAILABLE.

XR-0101 Primrose Yellow 221.76

XR-0180 Warm Red 256.03

XR-0190 Process Blue 202.94

XR-0111 Lemon Yellow 197.77

XR-0123 Medium Yellow 204.29

XR-0131 Brilliant Orange 221.76

XR-0135 Vivid Orange 235.20

XR-0141 Fire Red 231.50

XR-0151 Scarlet Red 262.08

XR-0155 Rubine Red 240.58

XR-0160 Rhodamine Red 250.66

XR-0200 Peacock Blue 181.10

XR-0205 Reflex Blue 236.88

XR-0210 Ultra Blue 228.48

CODE # DESCRIPTION 3.78LCODE # DESCRIPTION 3.78L CODE # DESCRIPTION 3.78L

IMAGEMARK XR STANDARD COLOURS Special Match Colors also available

BF ULTRABOND STANDARD COLOURS Special Match Colors also available

BF-0101 Primrose Yellow 223.73

BF-0135 Vivid Orange 248.32

BF-0111 Lemon Yellow 211.22

BF-0123 Medium Yellow 202.96

BF-0131 Brilliant Orange 252.22

BF-0141 Fire Red 229.70

BF-0151 Scarlet Red 256.23

BF-0155 Rubine Red 255.04

BF-0160 Rhodamine Red 252.57

BF-0180 Warm Red 252.07

BF-0190 Process Blue 216.24

BF-0200 Peacock Blue 217.91

BF-0205 Reflex Blue 232.28

BF-0210 Ultra Blue 227.80

BF-0220 Emerald Green 209.75

BF-0225 Forest Green 229.88

CODE # DESCRIPTION 3.78

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
BF ULTRABOND BF ULTRABOND

BF ULTRABOND

SUBSTATES
BF ULTRABOND

FULL TECHNICAL SHEET AVAILABLE.

is a multipurpose UV screen ink for banner and electrostatic film applications. is unique in its ability to adhere to highly
plasticized vinyl banner, polyethylene banners and electrostatic vinyl films. ’s wide adhesion range is unmatched by all other UV ‘banner’ inks
known to be on the market today. This provides screen printers with the opportunity to stock a single ink line for all banner applications.

exhibits excellent adhesion to vinyl banners, electrostatic film and polyethylene banner material
having treatment levels of at least 40 dynes. It also provides good adhesion to pressure sensitive vinyl, bus king
vinyl, polystyrene, ABS, standard and polythylene card stock. High density and fluted polyethylene with use of
3-5% 1534 Adhesion Promoter.

UV INKS - (BF) ULTRABOND SERIES

It is the Printer’s
Responsibility

to Test Ink
Before Printing

1. Allow 24-96 hours after test printing to
evaluate ink for intended application.

2. If product requires overlapping coats (i.e.
multi-colours) test ink on substrate with
overlapping coats.

3. Refer to M.S.D.S. for heavy metal content.

CAUTION

IMAGEMARK XR (XR) MULTI-PURPOSE

UV INKS
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XR-0220 Emerald Green 228.48

XR-0225 Forest Green 235.20

XR-0226 Lime Green 237.89

XR-0235 Teal 231.17

XR-0240 Purple 262.08

XR-0260 Brown 221.76

XR-0301 Opaque Black 172.03

XR-0311 Opaque White 173.38

XR-0112 Tinting White 202.94

XR-0110 Shading Black 168.34

XR-1700 Mixing Clear 145.82

XR-1710 Metallic Mixing Clear 145.49

XR-1350 Overprint Clear 158.59

XR-1330 HT Yellow 217.00

XR-1630 HT Magenta 214.50

XR-1530 HT Cyan 174.70

XR-1130 HT Black 170.65

XR-1730 HT Base 181.44

XR-0064 CMS Yellow GS 241.92

XR-0066 CMS Yellow RS 248.64

XR-0114 CMS Orange 255.36

XR-0121 CMS Red YS 235.20

XR-0127 CMS Violet 251.33

XR-0164 CMS Red BS 239.23

XR-0165 CMS Magenta 241.92

XR-0230 CMS Blue 194.88

XR-0325 CMS Green 197.57

XR-1800 Thinner 95.20

CODE # DESCRIPTION 3.78CODE # DESCRIPTION 3.78

BF-0226 Lime Green 226.28

BF-0235 Teal 215.27

BF-0240 Purple 238.25

BF-0260 Brown 248.61

BF-0301 Opaque Black 196.58

BF-0311 Opaque White 190.57

BF-0312 Dense Black 196.00

BF-0112 Tinting White 200.75

BF-0110 Shading Black 191.06

BF-1700 Mixing Clear 195.44

BF-1710 Metallic Mixing Clear 220.25

BF-1350 Overprint Clear 195.44

BF-1330 HT Yellow 246.51

BF-1630 HT Magenta 244.50

BF-1530 HT Cyan 191.53

BF-1130 HT Black 187.60

It is the
Printer’s

Responsibility
to Test Ink

Before Printing

1. Allow 24-96 hours after test printing to
evaluate ink for intended application.

2. If product requires overlapping coats (i.e.
multi-colours) test ink on substrate with
overlapping coats.

3. Refer to M.S.D.S. for heavy metal content.

CAUTION

BF-1730 HT Base 199.49

BF-1333 HT Yellow PR 235.66

BF-1633 HT Magenta PR 234.77

BF-1533 HT Cyan PR 176.03

BF-1133 HT Black PR 187.60

BF-0064 CMS Yellow GS 237.27

BF-0066 CMS Yellow RS 263.37

BF-0114 CMS Orange 282.56

BF-0121 CMS Red YS 241.91

BF-0127 CMS Violet 245.82

BF-0164 CMS Red BS 234.75

BF-0165 CMS Magenta 244.85

BF-0230 CMS Blue 198.61

BF-0325 CMS Green 213.08

BF-1800 Thinner 141.00
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