Please Note: All screen inks can be ordered by phone or email. No shopping Cart on these items. **RENEGADE** (REG) UV GLOSS SCREEN PRINTING INK

Renegade (REG) series is a high performance, fast curing Ultra Violet screen printing ink specifically formulated for point of purchase printing where a wide variety of substrates are used. The unique versatility of REG series ink provides printers with a single ink system for multiple uses. REG offers superior opacity and high gloss while maintaining rapid cure rates. REG provides a durable, non – blocking surface and demonstrates excellent outdoor durability.

PERFORMANCE PROPERTIES 100% compatible with UVG series. Superior opacity provides better color trapping. Excellent adhesion to a wide variety of substrates, Non-blocking, high slip-finish for easy handling. Superb water and abrasion resistance, flexible for multi-layer applications and die-cutting, N-VP and heavy-metal free. Suitable for exterior exposure up to 3 years on premium vinyl.

RECOMMENDED SUBSTRATES

-Pressure Sensitive Vinyls	-Rigid Vinyl	-Polyethylene Coated Card Stock	-Polystyrene		
-ABS	-Foam Board	-Polycarbonate (not for use w/adhesives	-PETG		
-Expanded Foam PVC	-Acrylic	-Top Coated & Print Treated Polyesters	-Coated/Uncoated Paper		
-High density and fluted polyethylene with use of 3-5% 1534 Adhesion Promoter.					

*A minimum of 40 Dynes of surface energy is recommended for all Polyethylenes and Polyolefin stocks. Click here for full specification sheet.

CODENO	$C \wedge I (2.79I)$	CODE	GAL.(3.78L)
CODE NO.	GAL.(3.78L)	REG-0110 Shading Black	140.25
REG-0101 Primrose Yellow	184.80	REG-1700 Mixing Clear	121.50
REG-0111 Lemon Yellow	164.80		
REG-0123 Medium Yellow	170.25	REG-1710 Metallic Mixing Clear	121.20
REG-0131 Brilliant Orange	184.80	REG-1360 Overpring Clear	132.15
REG-0135 Vivid Orange	196.00	UV-1800 Thinner	82.80
REG-0141 Fire Red	192.90		
REG-0151 Scarlet Red	218.40	PROCESS COLORS	
REG-0155 Rubine Red	200.45	REG-1130 Halftone Black	131.00
REG-0160 Rhodamine Red	208.85	REG-1330 Halftone Yellow	179.20
REG-0180 Warm Red	213.35	REG-1530 Halftone Cyan	133.85
REG-0190 Process Blue	169.10	REG-1630 Halftone Magenta	176.40
REG-0200 Peacock Blue	150.90	REG-1730 Halftone Extender Base	129.35
REG-0205 Reflex Blue	197.40		
REG-0210 Ultra Blue	190.40	COLOR MATCHING SYSTEM CC	
REG-0220 Emerald Green	190.40	REG-0064 CMS GS Yellow	201.60
REG-0225 Forest Green	196.00	REG-0066 CMS RS Yellow	207.20
REG-0226 Lime Green	198.20	REG-0114 CMS Orange	212.80
REG-0235 Teal	192.60	REG-0121 CMS YS Red	196.00
REG-0240 Purple	218.40	REG-0164 CMS BS Red	199.00
REG-0260 Brown	184.80	REG-0165 CMS Magenta	201.60
REG-0301 Opague Black	143.35	REG-0127 CMS Violet	209.40
REG-0311 Opaque White	144.45	REG-0230 CMS Blue	162.40
REG-0112 Tinting White	169.10	REG-0325 CMS Green	164.60

UV PLUS (UV) SCREEN PRINTING INK

UV PLUS is a high performance Ultra Violet curable screen printing ink specifically formulated for multiple substrate adhesion performance. It is the broadest ink system of it's type offering the versatility to adhere to nearly all point of purchase stocks including HDPE and fluted polyolefin stocks without the addition of a catalyst.

UV Plus exhibits a durable high slip surface with excellent outdoor durability. Available in the following Half Tone colors. See full specifications and recommended substrates here.

CODE:	GAL (3.78L)
UV PLUS- Halftone Yellow	98.00
UV PLUS- Halftone Magenta	98.00
UV PLUS- Halftone Blue	98.00
UV PLUS- Halftone Black	98.00
UV PLUS- Halftone Extender Base	98.00

March 2016



IMAGEMARK XR (XR) MULTI-PURPOSE

MULTI-PURPOSE UV INK

Imagemark XR is a UV curable screen printing ink specifically formulated for substrate adhesion performance. The adhesion properties of **Imagemark XR** eliminate the need to purchase more costly ink and/or catalyst for substrates which former multi-purpose inks were not ideally suited. Imagemark **XR** is the broadest ink system of its type offering flexibility for pressure sensitive vinyl applications with the unique versatility to adhere to nearly all the point of purchase stocks including HDPE and fluted polyolefin stocks (Coroplast[®]) without addition of catalyst.



CAUTION	1. Allow 24-96 hours after test printing to
It is the Printer's	evaluate ink for intended application.
Responsibility	If product requires overlapping coats (i.e. multi-colours) test ink on substrate with
to Test Ink	overlapping coats.
Before Printing	3 Refer to M S D S for heavy metal content

Imagemark XR offers superior opacity and high gloss while maintaining rapid cure rates ideal for multi-colour presses. Imagemark XR provides a durable, non-blocking surface and demonstrates excellent outdoor durability. Halftones in this ink series are manufactured in our high definition printing "New Rheology" viscosity. FULL TECHNICAL SHEET AVAILABLE.

		I	MAGEMA	RK XR STANDAR	D COLOURS	S Spe	cial Match Colors	also available
CODE #	DESCRIPTION	3.78L	CODE #	DESCRIPTION	3.78L	CODE #	DESCRIPTION	3.78L
XR-0101	Primrose Yellow	221.76	XR-0220	Emerald Green	228.48	XR-1630	HT Magenta	214.50
XR-0111	Lemon Yellow	197.77	XR-0225	Forest Green	235.20	XR-1530	HT Cyan	174.70
XR-0123	Medium Yellow	204.29	XR-0226	Lime Green	237.89	XR-1130	HT Black	170.65
XR-0131	Brilliant Orange	221.76	XR-0235	Teal	231.17	XR-1730	HT Base	181.44
XR-0135	Vivid Orange	235.20	XR-0240	Purple	262.08	XR-0064	CMS Yellow GS	241.92
XR-0141	Fire Red	231.50	XR-0260	Brown	221.76	XR-0066	CMS Yellow RS	248.64
XR-0151	Scarlet Red	262.08	XR-0301	Opaque Black	172.03	XR-0114	CMS Orange	255.36
XR-0155	Rubine Red	240.58	XR-0311	Opaque White	173.38	XR-0121	CMS Red YS	235.20
XR-0160	Rhodamine Red	250.66	XR-0112	Tinting White	202.94	XR-0127	CMS Violet	251.33
XR-0180	Warm Red	256.03	XR-0110	Shading Black	168.34	XR-0164	CMS Red BS	239.23
XR-0190	Process Blue	202.94	XR-1700	Mixing Clear	145.82	XR-0165	CMS Magenta	241.92
XR-0200	Peacock Blue	181.10	XR-1710	Metallic Mixing Clear	145.49	XR-0230	CMS Blue	194.88
XR-0205	Reflex Blue	236.88	XR-1350	Overprint Clear	158.59	XR-0325	CMS Green	197.57
XR-0210	Ultra Blue	228.48	XR-1330	HT Yellow	217.00	XR-1800	Thinner	95.20

IMAGEMARK XR STANDARD COLOURS

ktech UV INKS - (BF) ULTRABOND SERIES

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BF ULTRABOND is a multipurpose UV screen ink for banner and electrostatic film applications. BF ULTRABOND is unique in its ability to adhere to highly plasticized vinyl banner, polyethylene banners and electrostatic vinyl films. BF ULTRABOND's wide adhesion range is unmatched by all other UV 'banner' inks known to be on the market today. This provides screen printers with the opportunity to stock a single ink line for all banner applications.

SUBSTATES

BF ULTRABOND exhibits excellent adhesion to vinyl banners, electrostatic film and polyethylene banner material having treatment levels of at least 40 dynes. It also provides good adhesion to pressure sensitive vinyl, bus king vinyl, polystyrene, ABS, standard and polythylene card stock. High density and fluted polyethylene with use of 3-5% 1534 Adhesion Promoter. FULL TECHNICAL SHEET AVAILABLE.

CAUTION It is the	1. Allow 24-96 hours after test printing to evaluate ink for intended application.
Printer's	2. If product requires overlapping coats (i.e.
Responsibility	multi-colours) test ink on substrate with
to Test Ink	overlapping coats.
Before Printing	3. Refer to M.S.D.S. for heavy metal content.

CODE # CODE # DESCRIPTION CODE # DESCRIPTION 3.78 3.78 BF-0101 Primrose Yellow 223.73 BF-0226 Lime Green 226.28 BF-0111 Lemon Yellow 211.22 BF-0235 Teal 215.27 202.96 BF-0240 238.25 BF-0123 Medium Yellow Purple BF-0131 **Brilliant Orange** 252.22 BF-0260 Brown 248.61 BF-0135 Vivid Orange 248.32 BF-0301 **Opaque Black** 196.58 BF-0141 Fire Red 229.70 BF-0311 **Opaque White** 190.57 BF-0151 Scarlet Red 256.23 BF-0312 Dense Black 196.00 BF-0155 Rubine Red 255.04 BF-0112 **Tinting White** 200.75 252.57 Shading Black 191.06 BF-0160 Rhodamine Red BF-0110 BF-0180 Warm Red 252.07 BF-1700 Mixing Clear 195.44 BF-0190 Process Blue 216.24 BF-1710 Metallic Mixing Clear 220.25 BF-0200 Peacock Blue 217.91 BF-1350 Overprint Clear 195.44 **Reflex Blue** BF-0205 232.28 BF-1330 HT Yellow 246.51 BF-0210 Ultra Blue 227.80 BF-1630 HT Magenta 244.50

HT Cyan

HT Black

191.53

187.60

BF ULTRABOND STANDARD COLOURS

Special Match Colors also available 0.70

CODE #	DESCRIPTION	3.78
BF-1730	HT Base	199.49
BF-1333	HT Yellow PR	235.66
BF-1633	HT Magenta PR	234.77
BF-1533	HT Cyan PR	176.03
BF-1133	HT Black PR	187.60
BF-0064	CMS Yellow GS	237.27
BF-0066	CMS Yellow RS	263.37
BF-0114	CMS Orange	282.56
BF-0121	CMS Red YS	241.91
BF-0127	CMS Violet	245.82
BF-0164	CMS Red BS	234.75
BF-0165	CMS Magenta	244.85
BF-0230	CMS Blue	198.61
BF-0325	CMS Green	213.08
BF-1800	Thinner	141.00

Emerald Green

Forest Green

209.75

229.88

BF-1530

BF-1130

BF-0220

BF-0225